
TUV India Training Academy 

 

       ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Awareness  

The course is highly interactive, not only with reference to 
answering queries, but also sharing the experience gath-
ered through regular audits & working experience in the 
industry. The course includes series of lectures with indi-
vidual/syndicate exercises for better learning.  

 
The course objective is to develop understanding on the 
structure & requirements of ISO/IEC 17025 and to impart 
working knowledge on how these requirements can be 
interpreted to suit the organization’s requirements. 

Who should attend ? 

Laboratory personnel/Quality managers 
   willing to implement ISO/IEC 17025 

Senior management team of a laboratory 

Management representatives and/or 
  departmental/functional quality coordinators 

Consultants
 

 

Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W), 
Mumbai 400 086 
 
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000 
 
Branch Contact: 
 
Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com          Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com 
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com   Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com 
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com 
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com   Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com 
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com 
Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 

TÜV® 

 
Course Contents 
 

Introduction to ISO/IEC 17025:2017 

Overview & interpretation ISO/IEC 17025 
   requirements 

Interpretation of clauses related to 
   management requirement 

Interpretation of clauses related to 
   technical requirements 

Overview of documentation requirements 

Individual / Syndicate exercises 

Q & A & summing-up

Certificate 
 
Certificate of successful completion shall be 
issued to all the delegates who attend entire 
duration of the course . 

Duration : 1Day 


